1.800.459.9459
6 15
Output current up to 220A for driving high power •
laser diodes
CW and QCW operating modes•
High set point accuracy and 4-wire forward voltage •
measurements for precision LIV testing
Multiple laser diode protection features•
Event and pulse trigger input and output with •
programmable delays
Temperature monitor with thermistor input•
Power monitor input for external photodiode •
measurements
GPIB computer interface•
optical power measurement headshigh power laser diode current sources
LDX-36000 High Power
Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36010-12 LDX-36010-35 LDX-36010-70 LDX-36018-35 LDX-36018-70
Output Current CW 10A 10A 10A 18A 18A
Output Current QCW 20A 20A 20A 40A 40A
Set Point Accuracy + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1%
Set Point Resolution 10mA 10mA 10mA 10mA 10mA
Noise and Ripple < 5mA rms < 10mA rms < 10mA rms < 10mA rms < 10mA rms
Short Term Stability + 100 ppm + 100 ppm + 100 ppm + 100 ppm + 100 ppm
Compliance voltage 12V 35V 70V 35V 70V
Laser Diode Protection
-  Intermittent contact protection
-  Adjustable forward voltage limit
-  On / off shorting semiconductor switch
-  Slow start circuit
-  Floating output
-  Independent adjustable current limit
-  Power line surge and EFT transient protection
Pulse Width 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s
Rise / Fall Time < 10s < 10s < 20s < 10s < 20s
Overshoot < 2% < 2% < 2% < 2% < 2%
Pulse Frequency 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz
Duty Cycle 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90%
Temperature Monitor Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
PD measurement Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Computer Interface GPIB GPIB GPIB GPIB GPIB
NIST traceable calibration•
Free space and fiber measurement heads•
Wavelength measurement from 350 nm to 1750nm•
Power measurement from 10nW to 30W •
(-50 to +45 dBm)
Temperature-stabilized detectors•
Integrating sphere-based measurement heads•
OMM-6810B Optical Power Meter
with OMH-6727B Power / Wavehead
General
Power
Measurement
Wavelength
Measurement
Aperture Wavelength
Range
Dimensions
(mm) Range Accuracy Range Accuracy
Power Only OMH-6703B
Silicon 6mm 0.4 - 1.1m 69 x 28 -40 to
+30dBm + 5.0% NA --------
OMH-6708B
InGaAs 6mm 0.8 - 1.6m 69 x 28 -50 to
+20dBm + 5.0% NA --------
Power and
Wavelength
OMH-6722B
InGaAs 6mm 0.4 - 1.1m 69 x 28 -40 to
+30dBm + 3.5% -20 to
+30dBm + 1.0nm
OMH-6727B
InGaAs 6mm 0.95 - 1.65m 69 x 28 -40 to
+30dBm + 5.0% -20 to
+30dBm + 1.0nm
OMH-6732B
Short
Wavelength
6mm 0.35 - 0.53m 69 x 28 -40 to
+30dBm + 3.5% -10 to
+30dBm + 0.5nm
OMH-6780B
Silicon
2.54mm
fiber input 0.83 - 1.1m 86 x 86 x
100
-40 to
+30dBm + 5.0% -10 to
+30dBm + 0.2nm
OMH-6790B
10W Silicon
2.54mm
fiber input 0.83 - 1.1m 86 x 86 x
100
-30 to
+40dBm + 5.0% 0 to 40
dBm + 0.2nm
OMH-6795B
10W InGaAs
2.54mm
fiber input 1.2 - 1.65m 86 x 86 x
100
-30 to
+40dBm + 5.0% -10 to 40
dBm + 2.0nm
OMH-67452B
30W Silicon
2.54mm
fiber input 0.8 - 1.1m 86 x 86 x
100
3W to
30W + 5.0% 3mW to
30W + 1.0nm
Get full optical power meter product information and our Application
Note “Novel Power Meter Design Minimizes Fiber Power Measurement
Inaccuracies” by visiting www.ilxlightwave.com or calling one of our
sales engineers today at 1-800-459-9459.
製造中止 製造中止
1.800.459.9459
714
high power laser diode current sourcesoptical power meters
LDX-32420 LDX-36025-12 LDX-36040-30 LDX-36040-70 LDX-36050-12
Output Current CW 10A / 20A 25A 40A 40A 50A
Output Current QCW -------- 50A 80A 80A 100A
Set Point Accuracy + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1%
Set Point Resolution 1mA 10mA 10mA 10mA 10mA
Noise and Ripple < 5mA < 10mA rms < 10mA rms < 10mA rms < 20mA rms
Short Term Stability + 50ppm + 100ppm + 100ppm + 100ppm + 100ppm
Compliance voltage 4V 12V 30V 70V 12V
Laser Diode Protection
-  Intermittent contact protection
-  Adjustable forward voltage limit
-  On / off shorting semiconductor switch
-  Slow start circuit
-  Floating output
-  Independent adjustable current limit
-  Power line surge and EFT transient protection
Pulse Width -------- 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s
Rise / Fall Time -------- < 10s < 20s < 20s < 20s
Overshoot -------- < 2% < 2% < 2% < 2%
Pulse Frequency -------- 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz
Duty Cycle -------- 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90%
Temperature Monitor No Yes Yes Yes Yes
PD Measurement Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Computer Interface USB and GPIB GPIB GPIB GPIB GPIB
Free space and fiber based measurement•
NIST traceable calibration•
±0.001dB typical polarization dependent response •
Single input port for both connectorized and •
bare fiber measurements
Integrating sphere based measurement heads •
on select models
GPIB computer interface•
FPM-8210 Fiber Optic Power Meter
OMM-6810B* FPM-8200 FPM-8210 FPM-8210H
Power Measurement Range -50 to +45dBm -75 to 1.5dBm -70 to +20dBm -50 to +30dBm
Accuracy** + 3.0% + 2.5% + 2.5% + 2.5%
Wavelength Range 350 to 1650nm 800 to 1600nm 850 to 1650nm 850 to 1650nm
Wavelength Measurement Yes No No No
Integrating Sphere-Based Measurement Head Yes No Yes Yes
Free Space Measurement Yes No No No
Computer Interface GPIB GPIB GPIB GPIB
** Specifications depend on optical measurement head selected; refer to the optical measurement heads guide for more information
** Reference conditions
LDX-32420 10A / 20A Precision
High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36050-12 50A CW / 100A QCW
High Power Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36125-24 125A CW / 220A QCW
High Power Laser Diode Current Source
Get complete product information for ILX Lightwave optical
power meters and our Tech Note “Repeatability of Power
and Wavelength Measurements Using the OMM-6810B
Optical Multimeter” by calling us today at 1-800-459-9459
or visiting www.ilxlightwave.com.
BF-820 Bare Fiber Holder
製造中止
1.800.459.9459
8 13
thermoelectric chiller
LDT-53500 Series Laser Diode
Thermoelectric Chiller
Recirculating chillers with 200W and 375W models•
TEC based temperature control from -5• oC to 45oC
with 0.05oC stability
High power laser diode protection with multiple •
safety interlocks
Variable speed fan for quiet operation•
Removable front panel for remote control•
Coolant flow measurement and readout•
USB computer interface•
LDT-53520 LDT-53540
Cooling Capacity 200W 375W
Control Temperature Range -5oC to 45oC -5oC to 45oC
Temperature Stability + 0.05oC + 0.05oC
Temperature Accuracy + 0.2oC + 0.2oC
Flow Rate 2 LPM @ 3 m H20 2 LPM @ 3 m H20
Fluid Type Distilled water or distilled water mixed with
<30% isopropyl alcohol or propylene glycol
Reservoir Capacity Up to 400 mL Up to 400 mL
Error States Water level low, flow stops, over temp
set point, output off
Computer Interface USB USB
Get more information on the stability of the LDT-53500
Series of Laser Diode Thermoelectric Chillers by downloading
“Temperature Stability of the LDT-53500” or calling one of our
sales engineers at 1-800-459-9459.
high power laser diode current sources
LDX-36070-30 LDX-36085-12 LDX-36125-12 LDX-36125-24
Output Current CW 70A 85A 125A 125A
Output Current QCW 160A 170A 220A 220A
Set Point Accuracy + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1% + 0.1%
Set Point Resolution 10mA 10mA 10mA 10mA
Noise and Ripple < 40mA rms < 40mA rms < 60mA rms < 60mA rms
Short Term Stability + 100ppm + 100ppm + 100ppm + 100ppm
Compliance voltage 30V 12V 12V 24V
Laser Diode Protection
-  Intermittent contact protection
-  Adjustable forward voltage limit
-  On / off shorting semiconductor switch
-  Slow start circuit
-  Floating output
-  Independent adjustable current limit
-  Power line surge and EFT transient protection
Pulse Width 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s 40s to 2s
Rise / Fall Time < 20s < 20s < 20s < 20s
Overshoot < 2% < 2% < 2% < 2%
Pulse Frequency 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz 0.1 Hz to 1 kHz
Duty Cycle 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90% 0.5 to 90%
Temperature Monitor Yes Yes Yes Yes
PD measurement Yes Yes Yes Yes
Computer Interface GPIB GPIB GPIB GPIB
**See page 7 for additional specifications
Precision current control with 1mA set point resolution•
Constant current and constant power operating modes•
Precision laser forward voltage measurement•
Proven high power laser protection features including •
independent current limits, adjustable compliance
voltage and intermittent contact protection
Laser current modulation capability•
GPIB and USB computer interface•
LDX-32420 10A / 20A Precision
High Power Laser Diode Current Source*